JET

ANIeRelop COMBI DISC/BELT SANDER

/08595M
230/50/1

PARTS LIST

Walter Meier (Fertigung) AG

Bahnstrasse 24

8603 Schwerzenbach
Switzerland

Phone +41 44 806 47 48
Fax +41 44 806 47 58

jetinfo.eu@waltermeier.com
www.jettools.com

P-708595M  2009/08/31

1



A|qwassy Japues 2sig



Parts List For The JSG-96 Disc/Grinder Sander

Disc Sander Assembly

Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
1o JSG96-101 ... BASE .ttt 1
2, JSG96-102E........ccceevveeene Y[ (o ] SO PP UPRPUROPROPRPRN 1
............. JSG96-102AE .................... Starting Capacitor (N0t SHOWN)..........cceveiviiiiinieiievecnecvee e 1
............. JSG96-102BE..................... Running Capacitor (N0t ShOWN)..........ccccoeeieiiiinienieiec e 1
ICTRT TS-1550041 .....coovvvevieeienne Flat Washer ... MB oot 4
4.......... TS-1551041 .....cccocvvviree Lock Washer..........ccoveiiiiiiiiiiiee e MB .. 7
5 TS-1540041 ....ccoovvvvieeine HEX NUL ..o MB oot 1
G JSG96-106.........cccvevre DISC COVET ..ttt ettt sb e bbb b sreenre e 1
T JSG96-107 ....ccvvereeee Screw W/WAShEr ..o 1/AX3/8 ... 3
8 JSG96-108........ccccveve AN CONTIONBT . 1
1 JRT TS-081BO05.....cccoeivieiieeiene SCIBW ..ttt VAXLI2 oo, 2
10......... JSG96-110.....cciiiiieiieienns LOCK KNOD ...ttt 1
11...... JSG96-111 ... TaP SCrEW......veiiiiieiiie e T/AXT e 1
12........ JSG96-112.....cciiiiiieine KBY et 5X5X25 oo 1
13......... JSG96-113.....cciiiieeie DISC 1ttt sttt r e nr e nre e e nre e 1
14........ JSG96-114.....cciiiiieine SO SCIEW. ...eeiieiieee e #10X3/8 ..o 1
15........ JSG96-115......ciereie SANAING DISC...veeviiiiiiitiiitie et 1
16......... JSG96-116.....cccveieeieeine ENA COVE ...ttt 1
17......... JSG96-117 .. PN e nre e 1
18......... JSG96-118.......oeeveve Compound TabIe......ccoiiiiiiii s 1
19......... JSG96-119.....evieie Table BraCKet .......cooeiiiiiiiiic e 1
20......... JSG96-120......cecvvevrere THUNNION L.ttt bbb be b 2
21........ JSG96-121 ... PN e nre e 2
22......... JSG96-122.......oeevve Hex Socket Cap SCreW.........ccoveeveeieeieeieenieens #10X5/8 ..., 2
23......... JSG96-123.......oeee Table SUPPOIt W/SCAIE........c.ooiii e 1
24......... TS-0680031 ......cevvvevieeenne Flat Washer ... 5/16 c.eoiiiiiiiiieiiee 2
25......... TS-0051021 ......ccovvvirenee Hex Head SCrew ........ccccovevieiieiiec i 5/16X5/8 ....cccoveieeinnn 2
26......... JSG96-126.....ccceeieeieeinne LOCK HANAIE........coiiiieeiie e 1
27 JSG96-127 ..o SCIBW ..ttt 1/AX3/8 .o 7
28......... JSG96-128.....cccveiiiieine POINEET ...ttt sre e sreenre e 1
29......... TS-0270031 ....ccvvevieeieeine SELSCIEW. ...eeiiiiriee et 5/16X3/8 ....cccveieiennn 2
30......... JSG96-130.....cciiiiiieiiieienne RO ... e 1
31......... JSG96-131 ... SELSCIEW. ...ttt LAXTL i, 1
32......... TS-0561011 ......cevvvvieeene HEX NUL ..o LA e, 1
33 JSG96-133....iiiiiieeie LOCK HANAIE.........ooiiiiiiiie e 1
34......... JSG96-134E........ccceeveeee SWILCN PIALE ... 1
35......n. JSG96-135E.......ccoeevieene SWILCI .ot 1
36......... JSG96-136.....ccceeieeieeinne PIALE ...ttt 1



37
38.........
39.........
40.........
41.........
42.........
43.........
4.........
45.........
46.........
47.........
48.........
49.........
50.........
51.........
52.........

Screw W/FIange ..o #10X3/8 ...cccvveie 17
Flat Washer ... T N T 1
SHAIN REHET oo e 1
POWET COTQ.......co it e e e 1
DUSE CRULE ... 1
CIIClE GAUGE....cc ittt 1
1] F RS RU SRR 1
SEtSCIreW....ccoieieeeee AX1/4 ..., 2
SEtSCIreW....ccoeeieeeee MAX6 ... 1
Miter Gauge BOY ......ccceeiiiiiieiiiiiie ettt 1
(VT T L = 7= T PPN 1
[0 To Qo F= T T [P RPP 1
GUIAE DISC .evvveeiieei ittt ettt e e et e e e e e e s eeabbbae e e e e e e s anees 1
Pan Head SCrew ........ccccoovvevvvveeeiee e 1/4X5/16 ....vveeeeeeeennns 1
SCIEW ... #10X5/16...uveeeeeeeenns 1
o011 (=] RO 1
(OF0] (o I = (0] (=103 (0] SHRRURE PO RRRRON 1
LD, LADEL.....c i 1
INAICALION LADE ..vvveeeieiiiiceee e 1
Miter Gauge ASSEMDIY........ccco i 1
Circel Gauge ASSEMDIY ..ot 1
(20| I 1o TSR 3XL2 oo 1
MOLOT LABEI ...t 1



Belt Sander Assembly Breakdown




Index
No.

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Part
No.

JSG96-201

Belt Sander Assembly

TS-0208071 ...

JSG96-203
JSG96-204

TS-0680021........cevvvine

JSG96-127
JSG96-207
JSG96-208
JSG96-209
JSG96-210
JSG96-211

TS-0720081........ccevvvie
TS-0680031........cceevvine
TS-0270031.......occviiine

JSG96-215

TS-0208061.........coeevvinne
TS-0561021 .......ocvviin

JSG96-218
JSG96-219
JSG96-220
JSG96-221
BB-620177
JSG96-223
JSG96-224
JSG96-225

TS-0680041.........cooevvnnne

JSG96-227
JSG96-228
JSG96-229
JSG96-230

TS-0207011 ..o

JSG96-232
JSG96-233
JSG96-234
JSG96-235
JSG96-236
JSG96-237
JSG96-238
JSG96-239
JSG96-240
JSG96-241
JSG96-242
JSG96-243
JSG96-244
JSG96-245

JSGO96-246E ...

JSG96-247
JSG96-248
JSG96-249
JSG96-250
JSG96-251

TS-0050021 .......oceviiie

JSG96-253

TS-0561011 ...

Description Size Qty.
[T = (o1 () PO 1
Hex Socket Cap SCrew ........ccccevveveeneeneenieenns 5/16x1-1/4 .................. 1
[ o TS 1
[ DT o I o F= L =TS 1
Flat Washer ... A, 8
ST 03 (=111 1/AX3/8.cuveeeeeeeeiecrrrnee, 4
KBY et S5X5X70 ..cvviiiiiiiienn, 1
[}V B (1 1o RO 1
LOCK NUL ... 5/8-18UNF.................. 1
Belt SUPPOIT. ...t e e 1
Hex Socket Cap SCrew ........cccceeveeveenieenieenieenns 5/16X5/8....ccevveveann 4
LOCKWaAShEr .......veevvieiiiiiiieee e, BI16....cciiiciiieeeiieeiens 5
Flat Washer ... BI16....cciiiciiieeeiieeiens 6
SELSCIEW ..oii it B5/16X3/8.....uveeeeeeeiinnns 4
[T = (o1 () PO 1
Hex Socket Cap SCrew ........cccceeveeveenieenieenieenns 5/16X1.cciiiiiieiiieeen, 1
HEX NUL...coeiiiiiiiiiiiieieeeeeeeeeeeteeeeeeeeee e eveeeeeeeees BI16....cciiiciiieeeiieeiens 1
[ L0 Lo [ O 1
[ = (o FO RO 1
SEESCIEW .. 1/AX3/8..uuueeeeeeeiirree, 1
[0 | [0 LT A = o] | 1= O 1
Ball BEANNG ...coveiieiiiiiiiiieiie ettt e bbb 2
C-RING. it STW-11 ..o 2
] T 1 P RPO 1
BUSRING ... e 1
Flat Washer ... /8, 1
LOCK NUL ...ttt /8, 1
RO PIN oo AX20 .. 1
SUPPOIT BraCKet .....cccveeiiiiiiieiie et e 1
MICIO-AdJUSTING SEAL .....cueiiiiiiiiiiiiiee e e 1
Hex Socket Cap SCrew ........cccceveeveenieenieenieenns L/AXU2 oo 6
ST 0d 1111 1
AJUSEING KNOD ... 1
ST o] 1] 0o [E TP P PSPPI 1
LOCK NUL ...ttt MB....oooreeeeee e, 1
{TA = TS 1= OO PRT 2
(D Tols] o] 1] 0o [ PP P PP TR 2
[0 To 1 o F= T T | [ O 1
RO PiN e 3X20 i, 1
ST o] 1] 0o [E T PSPV PP PPTRTP 1
EcCentriC HAaNIE.........cccvvvieeie et eeeececttreee e 1
Hex Socket Cap SCrew ........cccceeveeveenieenieenieenns 1/AX1-2/4 ... 1
LOCK NUL ...ttt A, 2
AIr Controller (Bel) .......ooeeieiiiiiiiieerieree e e 1
(DU ES) O o U (=TS 1
HEX DOIt ..o 1/AXLI2. oo, 1
Flat Washer ... 1/AX3/4..uneeeeeeeeee 4
[2Y= 101 [ O0) V=] O 1
SaANAING BEIL....c.oiiiiiieei e e 1
(27T L 1= o] L= O 1
B 01110 o [PPSR 2
Hex Socket Cap SCrew ........cccceveeveenieeneenieenns 1/AX5/8....coieiiiiiiii 2
(V1o [T 1 o F RO 2
HEX NUL....oveiiiiiiiiiiiieieeieeieteeeeeeeeeeeee e eeeeeees A, 2



55....... JSGO96-255......ci SEESCIEW ...t L/AX3/A ...

56........ JSG96-256.......ccvveevieeiiis [0 o 1 o F= T T | [ O
57 ... JSG96-257 ..., GraphiC Pad .......oooiiiieiie et e
58....... JSG96-155......ccceeeieees [aTo[Tor=1uT0] o [ =1 o<1 DO USRI
59...... JSG96-259.......ccoceiie, Loosen/ Tighten Label ... e
60........ JSG96-260.......ccoceeeeiiieeens Flat Washer ... 1/4x9/16x1/8 ..............
61...... JSG96-261......ccvvveevveeeis SErrated PIate .......vveeeieeii it e
62 ........ JSG96-262........cccvvvie Philips Tap SCrew........ccovveveeiienieneene e 1V/1C) KO HRR
63........ TS-0720071 .....ovvvveeeeeeiins LOCKWaAShEr .......oeevvieiiiiciiieee e A,
64 ... JSG96-264........cceeeeeiieens SEESCrEW ... 1/4x1-1/2 ...
65........ JSG96-265.......cvveeeieeeiis (=) 1 G017 =T RO
66 ........ JSG96-266..........cvevree, RIGNT COVET ...t bbb e



Close Stand Breakdown




Index Part

No. No.

... JSG96-301.....cccvvveeeeeeeiins
2 e JSG96-302......ccvvveeeeeeeiins
I PJE-SO5.....ccooeeeiiiiiieeeeeenn,
4 ... JSG96-304......ccvvveeeeeeeeins
S JSG96-305......cccvvveeeeeeeeins
(S PIN-SO4.....ccooceviiicrieenneennn,
T JSG96-307....cccvvveeeeeeeiinns
L T JSG96-308......cvvveeeeeeeeins
1 I JSG96-309.....cccvvveeeeeeeiins
10........ PJIN-SO2.....ccooeeviiicriiienneennn,
1. JSG96-311.....ccvvvveeeeeeeiins
12....... TS-0720091 ......vvveeveeeeiinnns
13........ TS-0680041 .......ceeevveeeeinnns
14 ... JSG96-314......ccvvvveeeeeeeiins
15........ TS-0060031......0vvevveeeeeinnns
16........ JSG96-316......ccvvveeeeeeees
17....... JSG96-317....ccccvvvveeeeeeeiins
18........ JSG96-318......ccvvveeeeeeeeis
19...... JSG96-319.....ccvvveeeeeeeiis
20........ JSG96-320.....cccvveeeeeeeiins
21........ JSG96-321.....ccvvvveeeeeeeiins
22........ JSG96-127.....cccvvveeeeeeeiins
23........ TS-0561011.....c0vveeveeeeiinnns
24 ........ JSG96-324......vvveeeeeeeiin,

Closed Stand Assembly

Description Size Qty.
B ...ttt ———————————————————. setttsstttarrrar————————————————————. 1
LOCK NUL ..ottt /8 4
WNEEL....c i e s eeeebrre e e e e e e s e e e e e e eaaaes 4
Hex Head SCreW..........occcvvveeiee e 3/8X2-1/2 ..uvveeeiiaaiiinns 8
] g7 1 PSSR 1
[oTo1=] a1 (1o @21 o o TR 2
SEESCIEW .. MBX10.....nnnnn. 2
ST o1 1] 0o [E OO OT PP PR PPRPRO 2
RO PiN e AX16 ..o 2
[l oT0) g =T = | (OO 1
LOCK NUL ...ttt M1OXL.5. .. 1
LOCKWaAShEr .......veevvieiiiiiiieee e, /8 4
Flat Washer ... /8 4
B o101 ] o =1 | RSP 1
Hex Head SCreW..........occcvvvveeiieee e 3/8X3/A.....cvveeeiiiiiiins 1
WASKHET ... 3/8X1-1/8 ...vveeeeeeeeiinns 1
JET PlaQUE ... ettt 1
[0 o ] QOO SSPUPPPPPPPPPPPPPR 1
1= (o o [P 1
ST 03 (=111 M3X .., 2
[0 1o g = 1Y/ o | F SO 1
ST 03 (=111 1/AX3/8..uuveeeeeeeeiierree, 2
HEX NUL....oveiiiiiiiiiiiieieeieeieteeeeeeeeeeeee e eeeeeees Y 2
Braking Label .........cooiiiiiiii e et 1



JSG-96
708595 M

colour of strands

Litzenfarben

couleur des cordons

BK black schwarz noir
WH white weill blanc
BU blue blau bleu
YE yellow gelb jaune
RD red rot rouge
BN brown braun brun
GY grey grau gris
GNYE | green-yellow griin-gelb vert-jaune
0G orange orange orange
VT violet violett violet
meaning of symbol | Bedeutung der Zeichen | interprétation
M motor Motor moteur
S switch Schalter interrupteur
C condenser Kondensator condensateur
E electronic unit Elektronik Einheit unité électronique
F fuse Sicherung fusible
RS reversing switch Drehrichtungsschalter | commu. droite/gauche
Cs centrifugal switch Fliehkraftschalter déclencheur centrifuge
oL overload cut-off Uberlastschutzschalter | déclencheur surcharge
LS limit switch Positionsendschalter micro

10

PE
L1
N
L
>
) 2 Z
m m O
01 ot 49 <L 5
T [@
2 4 9
S
L L
> > Z
— N
- -




